
KAREL  LEETSARI  MÄLESTUSVÕISTLUS  2 0 0 9 
 
      14. märts 2009                                                                              Pärnu  Hansahall 
 
60 m     T-B 
1 8,32 Laura-Maria  OJA 29.05.94 Kjk Kalev 
2 8,50 Liisi  KALA 11.07.95 Kjs  Sakala 
3 8,61 Lisett  LUTS 19.08.94 Kjk  Kalev 
4 9,13 Birgit  PIHELGAS 12.05.95          “ 
5 9,20 Krislyn  KASK 05.02.95 Sk  Altius 
6 9,25 Janne  LIIKER 14.11.95 Sk  Kohila 
 
60 m      P-B 
1 7,64 Keiso  PEDRIKS 30.04.94 Kjk  Kalev 
2 7,80 Risto  LAANEMETS 01.04.94         “ 
3 8,01 Jörgen  JÕGISTE 24.09.94         “ 
4 8,03 Jarmo  HARJAKAS 07.08.94 Sk  Altius 
 
60  m    T-A 
1 8,27 Karolin  KIVIMÄE 01.11.93 Kjk  Kalev 
2 8,38 Kätlin  KAMPUS 02.03.92 Kjs  Sakala 
3 8,46 Triin  TIISMA 28.02.93 Sk  Altius 
4 8,59 Kädy  KAMPUS 02.03.92 Kjs  Sakala 
5 8,71 Magdalina  TILK 02.05.93 Sk  Altius 
 
60  m     P-A 
1 7,53 Ivo  ORAV 04.11.93 Kjk  Kalev 
2 7,57 Taavi  SAAR 16.05.92 Vändra/P S L 
3 7,75 Maksim  MOISEJENKOV 26.08.93 Sk  Pirita 
4 7,75 Silver  LULLA 29.02.92 Sk  Altius 
5 7,79 Kristo  KOERT 06.02.93 Sk  Audru/PSL 
6 7,83 Ragnar  HANSALU 14.10.93 Sk  Altius 
7 7,86 Jüri  LAUR 14.07.93        “ 
 
60  m     N 
1 8,22 Liis  MASSA 09.05.91 Kjk  Kalev 
2 8,33 Brit  PÕLDARU 16.03.90 Sk  Altius 
3 8,33 Helen  HUNT 03.02.87 TÜ ASK 
4 8,59 Merilin  VIKKISK 14.09.90 Kjk  Kalev 
5 8,75 Linda  PAJO 21.05.86 TÜ  ASK 
 
60  m     M 
1 7,24 Ahto  KREE 31.05.85 Kjs  Sakala 
2 7,25 Hendrik  HUNT 20.09.90 Sk  Altius 
3 7,29 Kermo  RANNAMÄE 08.01.88 TÜ  ASK 
4 7,30 Vahur  VIIMNE 10.10.90 Sk  Altius 
5 7,30 Spartak  LJAŠENKO 23.08.88 Sk  Raesport 
6 7,31 Rain  KASK 11.06.91 Sk  Altius 
7 7,33 Andre  ANKRU 27.05.89        “ 
8 7,53 Rivar  TIPP 15.09.90        “ 
9 7,68 Rauno  KÜNNAPUU 18.08.90 Kjs  Sakala 
 
60  m tkj    N 
1 9,41 Triin  EERME 05.08.90 Kjs  Sakala 
2 9,83 Anett  PAJUVÄLI 15.04.93 Sk  Altius 
3 9,87 Eleriin  HAAS 04.07.92        “ 
4 9,90 Janne  OJALA 18.01.81        “ 
 
60  m tkj    M 
1 8,47 Jaak-Heinrich  JAGOR 11.05.90 Sk  Altius 
2 8,57 Raigo  SAAR 11.11.83 Kjk  Saare 
3 9,25 Rivar  TIPP 15.09.90 Sk  Altius 
 



Kõrgus  -    N 
1 1.84 Eleriin  HAAS 04.07.92 Sk  Altius 
2 1.70 Linda  TREIEL 08.05.91 Kjk  Saare 
3 1.67 Helerin  VUNK 30.09.87 TÜ ASK 
4 1.64 Mari-Helen  SAARNA 18.06.90 Sk  Altius 
 
Kõrgus  -  M Peaala 
1 2.03 Romet  MIHKELS 10.08.83 Sk  Altius 
2 2.00 Risto  RANNIKU 20.05.89 Sk  Maret-Sport 
3 1.94  o  xo Toomas  SARV 12.03.85 TÜ ASK 
4 1.94  x  xo Herkki  LEEMET 05.01.88 Kjk  Saare 
5 1.88 Gaspar  EPRO 02.09.87 TÜ  ASK 
6 1.85  o    o Kaijo  KILLING 09.04.90 Sk  Altius 
7 1.85  xo  o Ivo  ORAV 04.11.93 Kjk  Kalev 
8 1.80      xo Janor  SOOP 25.12.89 Sk  Altius 
 1.80      xo Kristo  SOSI 24.03.90 Kjs  Sakala 
10 1.80 x   xo Keiso  PEDRIKS 30.04.94 Kjk  Kalev 
11 1.80 x xxo Joel  JANSON 13.04.90 Sk  Altius 
12 1.75 Rivar  TIPP 15.09.90        “ 
 
Kaugus  -  N 
1 5.61 Raine  KUNINGAS 20.10.88 Kjk  Kalev 
2 5.40 Helen  HUNT 03.03.87 TÜ ASK 
3 5.31 Linda  PAJO 21.05.86        “ 
4 5.13 Eleriin  HAAS 04.07.92 Sk  Altius 
5 5.06 Mari-Helen  SAARNA 18.06.90        “ 
6 4.94 Lisett  LUTS 19.08.94 Kjk  Kalev 
7 4.86 Elena  KUZNETSOVA 02.08.84 TÜ ASK 
8 4.85 Karolin  KIVIMÄE 01.11.93 Kjk  Kalev 
9 4.74 Merilin  VIKKISK 14.09.90          “ 
10 4.61 Birgit  PIHELGAS 12.05.95          “ 
11 4.25 Janne  LIIKER 14.11.95 Sk  Kohila 
 
Kaugus   -   M 
1 6.90 Rain  KASK 11.06.91 Sk  Altius 
2 6.73 Spartak  LJAŠENKO 23.08.88 Sk  Raesport 
3 6.72 Hendrik  HUNT 20.09.90 Sk  Altius 
4 6.71 Andre  ANKRU 27.05.89        “ 
5 6.66 Raigo  SAAR 11.11.83 Kjk  Saare 
6 6.39 Taavi  SAAR 16.05.92 Vändra/P S L 
7 6.18 Lauri  VARMANN 27.03.91 Audentese  SK 
8 5.92 Jüri  LAUR 14.07.93 Sk  Altius 
 
 
 
 
      Peakohtunik:                                          Priit    N E E M E 
 
      Peasekretät:                                            Linda   RANNAP 


